11-00-2002	
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)	1EET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2	10114472
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ► U ∠ ∠ / 333 / To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	
	Name: Fast & Fluid Management S.r.l.
Fast S.r.l.	
11-4-02	Internal Address: Via Pelizza da Volpedo, 109
Additional name(s) of conveying party(es) attached? Yes V No	Cinisello Balsamo
3. Nature of conveyance:	Milano, Italy
Assignment Merger	Street Address:
Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address:
	<u></u>
Other	
lune 24, 2002	City:State: Zip :
June 24, 2002 Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V, No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 5,613,775
	
Additional numbers at	:
	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
Name: James V. Costigan, Esq.	
Internal Address:	✓ Enclosed
mornar / taar oosi	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: HEDMAN & COSTIGAN, P.C.	
1185 Avenue of the Americas	08-1540
1103 Avenue of the Americas	
City: New York State: NY Zip: 10036-2646	
	E THIS SPACE
9. Signature.	
~ c.ga. c.	
	October 28, 2002
James V. Costigan Reg.No. 25,669	Signature Date
Name of Person Signing	3.
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	
Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231	
GTDH11 00000012 5613775	
AIRMYT AAAAAYF AAYAIIA	

01 FC:8021

40.00 DP

DOTT. LEONARDO GIULIANO

NOTAIO

20123 MILANO – VIA BORROMEI, 1/A TELEFONI: 02.860.913-02.862.452-02.86.461.543 TELEFAX: 02.861.156

E-MAIL: lgiuliano@notariato.it

MILANO. 8 ottobre 2002

NS. RIF.

DICHIARAZIONE

lo, il sottoscritto,

Dott. Leonardo Giuliano

Notaio in Milano (Italia)

con la presente certifico che

in data 24 giugno 2002

la Società italiana a responsabilità limitata

FAST S.r.l.

con sede in Via Pelizza da Volpedo, 109 Cinisello Balsamo - Milano -Italia

ha cambiato denominazione in

FAST & FLUID MANAGEMENT S.r.I.

RECORDED: 10/28/2002

DECLARATION

I, the undersigned,

Dott. Leonardo Giuliano

Notary Public in Milano (Italy)

do hereby certify that

on June 24, 2002

the Italian limited liability Company

FAST S.r.I.

located at Via Pelizza da Volpedo, 109 Cinisello Balsamo - Milano -Italy

changed name to

FAST & FLUID MANAGEMENT S.r.I.



(Notaio/Notary Publid)

PATENT REEL: 013447 FRAME: 0109